
 

First Exam  

 المملكة العربية السعودية
 وزارة التعليم العالي

 جامعة المجمعة
 السنة التحضيرية
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Day  Date TIME  M101-

M109 

E101-
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M101-

M102-

M103-
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M109-
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E103-
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M108-

M201 

M201 E201-

E202- 

E203 
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Monday  1/10/2018 11:00-12:00         

Tuesday 2/10/2018 11:00-12:00     Biology Biology   

Wednesday 3/10/2018 11:00-12:00         

Thursday 4/10/2018 11:00-12:00      ESP ESP  

Sunday 7/10/2018 11:00-12:00 Quiz 2 Quiz 2 Quiz 2 Quiz 2 Quiz 2 Quiz 2 Quiz 2  

Monday 8/10/2018 11:00-12:00         

Tuesday 9/10/2018 11:00-12:00  Chemistry   Chemistry   Chemistry   

Wednesday 10/10/2018 11:00-12:00         

Thursday 11/10/2018 11:00-12:00  Physics Physics Physics  Physics   

Sunday 14/10/2018 11:00-12:00 MATH 1 MATH 1  MATH 1 MATH 1  MATH 2 MATH 2 


